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AEMA Regions & Field Officer Contacts

Alberta Emergency Management Agency
AEMA_Regions_contacts_20211216
Updated: 2021-12-16

Director Field Operations
Stephen (Steve) Carr
stephen.carr@gov.ab.ca
O: 780-644-4407
C: 780-446-1689

Manager Field Operations
Bob Ford
bob.ford@gov.ab.ca
O: 780-643-9026
C: 780-717-5381

NORTHWEST
Chris Graham
chris.graham@gov.ab.ca
C: 825-993-4235

Alan Stebbing
alan.stebbing@gov.ab.ca
C: 587-783-9201

NORTHEAST
Craig Sallows
craig.sallows@gov.ab.ca
C: 587-982-5247

Ian Fox
ian.fox@gov.ab.ca
C: 780-646-0180

NORTH CENTRAL
John Swist
john.swist@gov.ab.ca
C: 780-289-3874

Mark Pickford
mark.pickford@gov.ab.ca
C: 780-999-3812

EAST CENTRAL
John Lamb
john.lamb@gov.ab.ca
C: 587-322-6481

CENTRAL
Brian Boutin
brian.boutin@gov.ab.ca
C: 403-506-7450

SOUTH CENTRAL
Rob Morton
rob.morton@gov.ab.ca
C: 403-826-5615

Randy Tiller
randy.tiller@gov.ab.ca
C: 403-815-9665

SOUTH
Garry Dzioba
garry.dzioba@gov.ab.ca
C: 587-594-4211


